
DB32 REFUSE VEHICLE:

OVERALL LENGTH:
OVERALL WIDTH:
OVERALL BODY HEIGHT:
MIN BODY GROUND CLEARANCE:
MAX TRACK WIDTH:
LOCK-TO-LOCK TIME:
CURB TO CURN TURNING RADIUS:

7.900m
2.400m
3.183m
0.388m
2.400m
6.00s
9.625m
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Notes:

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL 
RELEVANT  ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS DRAWINGS AND 
SPECIFICATIONS.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING. ANY AMBIGUITIES, 
OMISSIONS AND ERRORS ON DRAWINGS SHALL BE 
BROUGHT TO THE ENGINEERS ATTENTION  IMMEDIATELY. 
ALL DIMENSIONS MUST BE CHECKED / VERIFIED ON SITE.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS NOTED 
OTHERWISE.

FOR GENERAL NOTES REFER TO DRAWING.
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